A9700002885

COVOS CTION/
ity/State/Zip Phone #

Office Use Only

		l		
CORPORATION N	NAME(S) & DOCUM	MENT NUMBER(S), (if known):	SECH DIVISION 971
1			10.	
(Corpo	oration Name)	(Document	:#)	DEC 29
2.		- Document	: #X	
(Corpo	ration Name)	345 Cealling	· #)	PH 3: 5
3/1971	oration Name)	Documen	t #1	<u>- 발 하</u>
	(on Name)	(Document	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	50
4:	Name o	(Documen	t#)	
(Corp.	oration Name)	(2002)		•
□ Walk in □	Pick up time		Certified Copy	
Mail out	Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate of Status	
Man out	a vvin vont			
NEW FILINGS	AMENDME	VTS	20099%	75M72013
Profit	Amendment		***1029.	80 ***1029.00
NonProfit	Resignation of R.	A., Officer/ Director		
	Change of Regist		1	
Limited Liability	Dissolution/With			
Domestication		diawai	10 00 m	575
Other	Merger		J-WIN	0,20
	REGISTR		1P - 10	15 W
OTHER FILINGS	QUALIFIC	CATION	<i>- - - - - - - - - -</i>	A
Annual Report			CERT	5.25 15.W 8.75
Fictitious Name	Foreign		C	
Name Reservation	Limited Partners	sinp /		·
	Reinstatement		n	
	Trademark		171	100
	Other		12/2	919/
		·	Examiner's Initials	
CP2F031(1/95)				



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

December 26, 1997

CAPITAL CONNECTION

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: MACCHESNEA, CUTTER & BALLANTINE, LLP Ref. Number: W97000028651

We have received your document for MACCHESNEA, CUTTER & BALLANTINE, LLP and check(s) totaling \$1029.00. However, your check(s) and document are being returned for the following:

A general partner must sign the document.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6025.

Cathy A Mitchell Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 797A00060497





CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF MACCHESNEA, CUTTER & BALLANTINE, LTD.

We, the undersigned, hereby acknowledge and file in the Office of the Secretary of State of Florida, for the purpose of forming a Limited Partnership under the Laws of the State of Florida, this Certificate of Limited Partnership as provided by law.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of this Limited Partnership shall be MACCHESNEA, CUTTER & BALLANTINE, LTD.

ARTICLE II PURPOSE

This Limited Partnership is organized for the purpose of transacting any or all lawful business for which Limited Partnerships may be created under the Laws of the State of Florida as now exist, or may be amended.

ARTICLE III ADDRESS AND AGENT

The address of the office of this Limited Partnership shall be 21 S.E. 1st Ave., Suite 800, Miami, FL 33131. The name and address of the agent for service of process of this Limited Partnership shall be MARK A. DIENSTAG, 21 S.E. 1st Ave., Suite 800, Miami, FL 33131.

ARTICLE IV NAME AND ADDRESS OF GENERAL PARTNER

The name and address of the General Partner of this Limited Partnership shall be MACCHESNEA ENTERPRISES, INC, 21 S.E. 1st Ave., Suite 800, Miami, FL 33131, a corporation formed and authorized under the Laws of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE V P971005/59 MAILING ADDRESS

The mailing address of this Limited Partnership shall be 21 S.E. 1st Ave., Suite 800, Miami, FL 33131.

ARTICLE VI DURATION

This Limited Partnership shall continue in existence until the purpose for this limited Partnership ends, unless sooner terminated, liquidated, or dissolved by law.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned agent has executed this Certificate of Limited Partnership on this 377 day of 375 day

ALEIDA PRIDGEN

NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF FLORIDA COMMISSION NO. CC517044 MY COMMISSION EXP. DEC. 25,1999

(Seal)

AFFIDAVIT OF ANTICIPATED CONTRIBUTION

COMES NOW, the undersigned Affiant, and attests that the amount of the initial capital contributions of the Limited Partners to the Limited partnership of MACCHESNEA, CUTTER & BALLANTINE, LTD., is one cent (\$.01), and that the amount of anticipated capital contribution by the Limited Partners to the Limited Partnership of MACCHESNEA, CUTTER & BALLANTINE, LTD., will be One Hundred and Forty Thousand Dollars (\$140,000.00).

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NAUGHT.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned affiant has executed this Affidavit of Anticipated Contribution on this 311 day of ANUBER, 1997.

MARK A. DIENSTAG

Authorized Agent for General

Partner

STATE OF FLORIDA))ss.
COUNTY OF DADE)

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this BLA day of ALL 1997 by MARK A. DIENSTAG, who is personally known to me and who did (did not) take an oath.

Signature

Notary Publi

... Lancour

(Seal)

ALEIDA PRIEGEN
NOTARY FUBLIC STATE OF FLORIDA
COMMISSION NO. CC517044
MY COMMISSION EXP. DEC. 25,1999